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To,
The Manager

DATE: 21.10.2025
ATS_F&A_EmS_FY2526_1000

Listing Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051,

Symbol-ANLON
ISIN: INEOLR101013

Subject- Submission of Shareholding Pattern - Regulation 31 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 31 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding pattern for the half year
ended 30th September 2025.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.
Thank You
Yours Faithfully,

For Anlon Technology Solutions Limited,

Unnikrishnan 5o oo

NaIr P M ?g;?;§925.10.21 12:37:05

Mr. Unnikrishnan Nair P M

Managing Director

DIN No: 01825309

Add: No. 5001, PMC Apartments,

Doddaballapur Road, Yelahanka, Bangalore-560 064

Registered Office: Anlon Technology Solutions Limited Corporate Office: Plot No. 22, Doddaballapur Integrated Textile
(formerly known as Anlon Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd.) Gala No. Park SW-51, Apparel Park, Phase Il, KIADB Industrial Area,
12 & 13, Sahakar Industrial Estate, Plot No. 164/166, Vasai Road, Doddaballapur, Bangalore - 561203, Karnataka

(East) Maharashtra-401202
CIN: L74900MH2015PLC295795 +« Ph:+91 8095550088 + Email: office.anlon@anlon.co.in +* www.anlon.co



1. Name of Listed Entity:Anlon Technology Solutions Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ANLON
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2025
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
aid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
\Warrants?
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, No
which are outstanding?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Pledged?
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU,
if any?
10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with No
differential voting rights?
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding , Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
() shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares

r
(

olders

shares

or




() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (vi) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (Xin encumbered | dematerializ | No
(v) held (] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (i) ed form of
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share shares
As a % of No of ., Tota Warrants) capital) No f\s a | No f\s a XV under
A+8+C7) Rghe | x| ™ @ | of | @ | tom
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B (XI)= (VII)+(X) I es
ss ss t +C) Asa % of Sha held
ARAN osvcy ol e B
E’L) Cate |gory [Cate
gory |lll  |gory
I 1
A Promoter & |5 388208010 0 388208162.06 388210 [388162.06 62.06 1121028.8 0 |0 3882080
Promoter 0 080 208 00 [8
Group 0
B Public 1151 237332000 0 237332[37.94 237310 23737.94 37.94 0 0 0 0 2373320
0 320 332
0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 o O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 1156 (625540010 0 625540(100 62550  1625(100 100 11210(17.9 0 6255400
0 400 540 00 2
0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (0] otherwise in
equity held Receipts (VI = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (X1v)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
Vi) otin, ercentage ar share
v Clj(ss CI?(SS T:;t ‘r/igthtsg pof dilul;egl sgs s’;reld
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(XN =
(VIl)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi S 3882010 0 388208 62.06  [38820(0 388 162.06 |0 62.06 1121288 10 |0 3882080
ndu undivided 80 0 80 208 000 |8
Family 0
Unni AAQ |1 1938410 0 193843 30.99  [19384(0 193 30.99 0 30.99 5605289 0 0 1938433
Krishnan Nair[PU57 33 3 33 843 00 R
74P 3
Beena AAZ |1 193760 0 193763 30.98  [19376/0 193 30.98 [0 30.98 560528910 0 1937632
Unnikrishnan PU45 32 2 32 763 00 3
26G 2
Radhadevi  |AOL |1 2005 (0 0 2005 0.03 2005 0 200(0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 2005
Balachandran [PP45 5
Praveen 44F
Rahul FNZP|1 2005 |0 0 2005 10.03 2005 0 200(0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 2005
Unnikrishnan R129 S
SH
Rohan EOK |1 2005 0 0 2005 10.03 2005 0 200 (0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 2005
Unnikrishnan [PR24 S
10P
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State




Government(s

c |Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 5 3882010 0 388208 62.06 [38820(0 388 162.06 |0 62.06 1121288 10 |0 3882080
(A)(1) 80 0 80 208 000 8
0
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [|Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 5 3882010 0 388208 62.06 [38820(0 388 162.06 [0 62.06 1121288 10 |0 3882080
Shareholding 80 0 80 208 000 8
of Promoter 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA))

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (V] share fully up underlyin share calculat (1X) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares

) h paid equity s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming (X encumbere ty
(1) equit held y Vil = SCRR, convertible full d (Xil) shar
y ) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share Vi) Asa % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
(v) ) vii (as a ateri
- - percentag aliz .
No of Voting Rights Total e of No Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
asa% diluted . % (N %of | form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total (XIV)
Total capital) tota ap | share
Voting X1 ) pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas | Clas | To res | ble | (Nof Sub- | Su_[oub-
s s t e ) appli Cat b- |Cate
X Y al d (@ ¢ egor C |gory
(b) able) yl at |l
(b) o
or
y
I
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
[Funds
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 2 322000 0 3220005.15 3220 32215.15 5.15 0 3220
Investment 0 00 000 00
IFunds
Mavira AAJ |1 245200 0 2452003.92 2452 2453.92 3.92 0 2452
Growth TM4 0 00 200 00
Opportunitie [S85D
s Fund
Sb ABH |1 768000 0 76800 |1.23 7680 768 (1.23 1.23 0 7680
Opportunitie [TS93 0 00 0
s Fund 1 78K
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
Companies




Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

IAsset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
'Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
[Financial
Institutions

IAny Other
(specity)

0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

3220005.15

3220
00

322 5.

000

3220
00

Institutions
(Foreign)

0 0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0 0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
'Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign

66400

66400 |1.06

6640

664

1.06

1.06

6640




Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

00

Passage To
India Master
Fund
Limited

AAE
CP29
86K

66400

66400

1.06

6640

664
00

1.06

1.06

6640

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

66400

66400

1.06

6640

664
00

1.06

1.06

6640

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

Central
Government

President of|
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State




Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter




Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

082

11999
27

119992
7

19.18

1199
927

119
992

19.18

19.18

1199
927

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

10

39400

394000

3940
00

394 16.

000

6.3

3940
00

Samir
Jitendra
Javeri

AAA
PJ64
10D

10400

104000

1.66

1040
00

104
000

1.66

1.66

1040
00

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

51

60800

60800

0.97

6080

608
00

0.97

0.97

6080

Foreign
Nationals

Foreign
Companies

Bodies

31

17719

177194

2.83

1771

177

2.83

2.83

1771




+H(B)(4)

Corporate 4 94 194 94

Pelican AAD |1 91600 91600 [1.46 9160 916 |1.46 1.46 9160

PPortfolio CP25 0 00 0

Services 90C

Private

Limited

IAny Other 74 15299 1529992.45 1529 1522.45 2.45 1529

(specity) 9 99 999 99

Clearing 2 2800 2800 (0.04 2800 28010.04 0.04 2800

Members 0

HUF 69 11619 116199(1.86 1161 116(1.86 1.86 1161
0 99 199 99

LLP 3 34000 34000 (0.54 3400 3401(0.54 0.54 3400

0 00 0
Sub-Total 1148 |19849 19849231.73 |1984 198 31.73 31.73 1984
(B)(4) 20 0 920 492 920
0

Total Public 1151 23733 23733237.94 2373 237(37.94 37.94 2373

Shareholding 20 0 320 332 320

(B)=(B)(1)+( 0

B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository (Vii = d as per Outstanding assuming (0] otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing asa Shar ap share
X Yy al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(ODHO)2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of

dividend or any other control
distribution

significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder ‘ Name of PAC ‘ No. of share ‘ Holding %




